88

2202~-1207 1oday [enuuy Ayjioe Jase [enua)

<
ey 3>

7

%

Central Laser Facility Structure

irector

Professor John Collier
john.collier@stfc.ac.uk
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Lasers for Science Division

Dr Dave Clarke
dave.clarke@stfc.ac.uk
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CALTA Division

Dr Chris Edwards
chris.edwards@stfc.ac.uk

High Power Lasers Division

Ms Cristina Hernandez-Gomez
cristina.hernandez-gomez@stfc.ac.uk

Ultra

Dr Greg Greetham
greg.greetham@stfc.ac.uk

Octopus
Prof Marisa Martin-Fernandez

marisa.martin-
fernandez@stfc.ac.uk
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Artemis Gemini

Dr Rajeev Pattathil
rajeev.pattathil@stfc.ac.uk

Dr Emma Springate
emma.springate@stfc.ac.uk
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Experimental Target Vulcan
Science Fabrication
Mr Rob Clarke Mr Martin Tolley Dr lan Musgrave

rob.clarke@stfc.ac.uk martin.tolley@stfc.ac.uk ian.musgrave@stfc.ac.uk

Plasma
Physics

Dr Alex Robinson
alex.robinson@stfc.ac.uk

Engineering & Technology Division

Mr Steve Blake
steve.blake@stfc.ac.uk

Mechanical Electrical

Mr Steve Hook
steven.hook@stfc.ac.uk

MrKenny Rodgers
kenny.rodgers@stfc.ac.uk
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